
ROBISON

General AgenciesGeneral AgenciesGeneral AgenciesGeneral Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING  FOR THE WEEK ENDING  FOR THE WEEK ENDING  FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/Life December 20, 2015December 20, 2015December 20, 2015December 20, 2015

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency NameAgency NameAgency NameAgency Name Net IssueNet IssueNet IssueNet Issue Producer CountProducer CountProducer CountProducer Count

Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $202,428 71

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $120,111 48

Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $114,548 7

Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Financial Group, LLC $79,390 18

Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $74,809 35

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $61,745 27

Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $52,584 12

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Graham, Mark B. AmeriLife - Career $42,457 42

Long Island Health Plans, Inc. $41,571 10

Senior Services of North America, Inc. $39,378 12

Bowes, Barbara N. Bowes Insurance Agency $39,100 3

Reardon, John J. Senior Healthcare Benefits Group, Inc. $34,968 7

Your Health Insurance Agency, Inc. $34,880 6

Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $33,599 9

Washwick, Karl The Washwick Agency, Inc. $31,160 1

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Futurity First Insurance Group, Inc. $29,201 4

Professional Group Plans, Inc. $28,991 6

Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $28,307 5

Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $26,880 20

Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $24,863 1

Harasym, Kenneth J. Harasym Insurance Agency $21,556 1

Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $21,089 5

Bahlkow, Valerie J. Bahlkow Insurance Agency $21,084 5

Pollier, Robert L. Jr. Senior Management Services $19,300 5

Marrujo, Rosamaria Marrujo Insurance Agency $19,295 6

Judah, Charles G. MSIS, Inc. $18,718 4

Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $18,648 8

Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $18,567 10

The General Agent For Agents, Inc. $17,814 4

Safe Path Benefits, Inc. $17,802 5

Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $17,065 17

Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $16,795 6

FNA Insurance Services, Inc. $16,452 7

Lepage, Kenneth L. Jr. Lepage Insurance Agency $14,620 6

Ahlbum, Donna M. Ahlbum Insurance Agency $14,304 6

Peltz, Arnold Peltz Insurance Agency $12,760 3

Roy H Reeve Agency, Inc. $12,588 1

Savoy, Donald C. Jr. Savoy Insurance Agency $12,588 1

Heller, Mark Heller Insurance Agency $12,585 1

Centurion Agency, Ltd. $12,534 5

Marrow, Elizabeth Marrow Insurance Agency $10,644 1

Semryck, Steven I. Semryck Insurance Agency $10,376 2

Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $10,224 1
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General AgenciesGeneral AgenciesGeneral AgenciesGeneral Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING  FOR THE WEEK ENDING  FOR THE WEEK ENDING  FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/Life December 20, 2015December 20, 2015December 20, 2015December 20, 2015

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $9,956 4

Cleveland, Keith E. Cleveland Insurance Agency $9,064 1

Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $8,544 4

Dworkin, Earl D. Dworkin Insurance Agency $8,278 1

Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $7,968 2

Finken, Mark E. Merit Insurance Services, Inc. $7,932 7

Nelson, Clinton R. MA Plan Services $7,525 3

Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $7,068 2

Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $6,792 3

Carran, John S. Carran Insurance Agency $6,767 3

Rosen, Paul J. Paul J. Rosen Financial Services, Inc. $6,736 3

Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $6,708 7

Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $6,373 5

Fatseas, Stefan J. Fatseas Insurance Agency $6,324 1

Mann, Harvey S. Mann Insurance Agency $6,324 1

Haft, Gary S. JMH Advisors, Inc. $6,296 2

Olguin, Loren A. Olguin Insurance Agency $6,252 3

American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $6,228 11

Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $6,132 2

Victorson, Gary L. Victorson Insurance Agency $5,944 4

Bowes, Richard Bowes Insurance Agency $5,844 1

Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $5,689 4

Abadjian, Pierre Abadjian Insurance Group $5,364 3

Monteleone, Joseph Monteleone Insurance Agency $5,196 2
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Combined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/Life December 20, 2015December 20, 2015December 20, 2015December 20, 2015

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $4,979 2

Katz, Annette Katz Insurance Agency $4,728 1

Gadah, Gaby Gadah Insurance Agency $4,656 2

Skolnick, Hal S. Skolnick Insurance Agency $4,464 1

Thompson, Dorene E. Thompson Insurance Agency $4,464 1

Norgard, Chad M. Norgard Insurance Group $4,239 1

Duryea, Don B. Duryea Insurance Agency $4,128 4

Richard, Paul Richard Insurance Agency $3,827 2

Broker Connection, Inc. $3,764 1

Amparo, Emilio J. Amparo Insurance Agency $3,720 2

Main Line Agency, Inc. $3,720 2

Menichino, David R. Menichino Insurance Agency $3,704 2

Fage Marketing Sales, Inc. $3,700 1

Birchard, Natalie K. Birchard Insurance Agency $3,696 4

World Wide Coverage Corp. $3,584 2

Chacon, Cesar The Insurance Hub $3,576 4

Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $3,568 1

Bravo, Luisa M. Bravo Insurance Agency $3,528 1

Tantillo, Fred J. Tantillo Insurance Agency $3,520 1

Matyskiel, Robert E. Matyskiel Insurance Agency $3,480 2

Reilly, Frank A.J. Reilly Insurance Agency $3,396 1

ERIN Marketing, Inc. $3,324 4

Empower Brokerage, Inc. $3,312 2

Jaffe, Robert Jaffe Insurance Agency $3,300 1

Cushard, Edgar Cushard Insurance Agency $3,288 1

Jacobson, Sandy A. Jacobson Insurance Agency $3,267 2

Jones, John A. Jones Insurance Agency $3,267 2

Holmquist, James A. Holmquist Insurance Agency $3,168 1

Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $3,149 2

Cheek, Steven J. Cheek Insurance Agency $3,120 1

Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency $3,120 1

Castro, Gaudencio Jr. Castro Insurance Agency $3,108 1

Reynolds, Robert D. Reynolds Insurance Agency $3,104 1

Daley, Michael A. Daley Insurance Agency $3,096 1

Averill, Steven B. Averill Insurance Agency $3,084 1

Baldes, Robert Baldes Insurance Agency $3,080 1

Santo, Bergino J. Santo Insurance Agency $3,024 1

Rodriguez, Carmen A. Landers-Stein & Associates $2,986 2

Contemporary Employee Plans, Inc. $2,976 1

Eichelbaum, Jack L. Eichelbaum Insurance Agency $2,972 1

Algren Associates, Inc. $2,960 2

Geoghegan, John R. Geoghegan Insurance Agency $2,928 1

Titus & Assoc Ins & Financial $2,928 1

Rosenheck, Ted Rosenheck Insurance Agency $2,904 1

Finkelstein, Lynn Finkelstein Insurance Agency $2,844 1

Graham, Carter Shoreline Financial $2,844 1

Rutstein, Michael W. Rutstein Insurance Agency $2,844 1

Victorson Associates, Inc. $2,833 4

Flittner, Andrew M. Flittner Insurance Agency $2,736 1

Rood, Russel E. Jr. Rood Insurance Agency $2,664 1

Ehrlich, Carl F. Ehrlich Insurance Agency $2,663 1

Banville, Richard Banville Insurance Agency $2,640 3

Costa, John J. Agent Services of America $2,628 2

Scoggins, Edith A. Scoggins Insurance Agency $2,616 1

Daniels, David K. David K. Daniels & Associates $2,604 1



FOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDING

December 20, 2015December 20, 2015December 20, 2015December 20, 2015

Kirby, Joseph S. $51,336 Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $24,863

Maisto, Stephen $39,432 Sandler, Steven A. $24,492

Washwick, Karl $31,160 Harasym, Kenneth J. $21,556

Gordon, Barry N. $27,168

Mayer, Bruce P. $19,288 Zacharias, William P. $15,696

Bahlkow, Valerie J. $18,112 Stevens, Ray $15,285

Malooley, Michele A. $14,820 Stevens, Jason $11,529

Kempler, Gary S. $14,604 Schwartz, Matthew $11,436

Lawrence, Kevin $14,153 Gaska, Nancy $11,160

Jonza, John P. $13,392 Ferrara, Lynda $11,124

Gagen, Mark T. $12,588 Ruffner, Michael $11,123

Heller, Mark $12,585 Marrow, Elizabeth $10,644

Bowes, Barbara N. $12,552 Towson, Carole A. $10,444

Ahlbum, Jon $12,396 Davis, Karen L. $10,438

Ahlbum, Tim $11,904 Reardon, John J. $10,416

Ehrhart, Margaret M. $11,884 Borosak, William J. Jr. $10,392

Mirocco, Mark $11,882 Schwartz, Scott J. $10,224

Hatton, Catherine E. $9,696 Bono, Peter F. $6,719

Franco, Salvador $9,456 Keil, Russell $6,696

Sachs, Kerry $9,240 Colon, Ronald $6,668

Cleveland, Keith E. $9,064 Mairano, Alexander E. $6,612

Peltz, Arnold $9,056 Smith, Constance A. $6,527

Semryck, Steven I. $8,902 Hanes, Darlene M. $6,324

Grekin, Clifford A. $8,890 Gilmour, Wallace E. $6,180

Quintero, Ana L. $8,676 Roberts, Horace A. III $6,035

Barta, Devin M. $8,531 Sakharoff, Richard D. $6,000

Dworkin, Earl D. $8,278 Fertig, Robert G. $5,948

Short, James P. $8,184 Console, Anthony M. $5,944

Omid, Robert $8,168 Carron, Mitchell A. $5,940

Kralstein, David L. $8,160 Gordon, Aaron $5,940

Lemar, Mike $8,063 Weingarten, Neil $5,914

Cochran, John T. $8,004 Bowes, Richard $5,844

Lentini, Louis P. $7,955 Abbatiello, Vincent $5,544

Hatton, John W. $7,836 Murphy, Stacy $5,539

Horan-Luce, Gracemarie $7,424 Hargis, Mark D. $5,412

Catron, Edward A. $7,188 Lepage, Kenneth L. Jr. $5,328

Neese, Alan P. $7,180 Dezego, James $5,200

Ziadeh, Abedel N. $6,912 Mosca, Anthony F. $5,200

Ranney, Eugene $6,804 Ahlbum, Donna M. $5,172

Writing AgentsWriting AgentsWriting AgentsWriting Agents
Combined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)



FOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDING
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Writing AgentsWriting AgentsWriting AgentsWriting Agents
Combined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/Life

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Payant, Thomas A. $4,956 Holmquist, James A. $3,168

Lowenstein, Dale R. $4,944 Chacon, Cesar $3,120

Lemar, Fred W. Jr. $4,871 Hunt, Marilee $3,120

Costanzo, Nicholas P. $4,834 Valery, Albert L. $3,120

Katz, Annette $4,728 Castro, Gaudencio Jr. $3,108

Rosen, Paul J. $4,512 Gaviria, Carlos $3,108

Keefe-Esopa, Linda $4,464 Pollack, Laurie $3,108

Simonetti, Ronald $4,464 Ripoll, Glenn A. $3,108

Skolnick, Hal S. $4,464 Quintero, Aurelio T. $3,106

Thompson, Dorene E. $4,464 Reynolds, Robert D. $3,104

Fisher, Susan $4,460 Daley, Michael A. $3,096

Monteleone, Joseph $4,452 Averill, Steven B. $3,084

Chard, Dani L. $4,438 Badessa, Joseph J. $3,084

Monds, Lynne C. $4,403 Gorkiewicz, Louise $3,083

Ottovegio, Xiomara $4,344 Napolitano, Matthew L. $3,081

Graham, Christopher N., CLU $4,332 Baldes, Robert $3,080

Mangini, Nicholas L. $4,260 Handal, Charles J. $3,060

Norgard, Chad M. $4,239 Caramanica, Angelo $3,040

Hollans, Mawyer C. III $4,224 Lembcke, Julia G. $3,024

Klinck, Philip W. $4,176 Lucas, Richard $3,024

Aboul-Hosn, Haitham M. $4,109 Richard, Paul $3,024

Borenstein, Jadzia $4,104 Santo, Bergino J. $3,024

Vipond, Elizabeth T. $3,989 Amparo, Emilio J. $2,976

Serr, Jennifer $3,948 Dash, Mark L. $2,976

Edwards, Jackson IV $3,911 Rashkin, James A. $2,976

Jaffe, Joseph A. $3,900 Altan, Sandra L. $2,972

Neira, Michelle M. $3,900 Eichelbaum, Jack L. $2,972

Gold, Matthew $3,812 Reinstein, Philip $2,964

Kramer, Andrew $3,804 Recht, Howard $2,961

Feinberg, Robert B. $3,768 Menichino, David R. $2,960

Primack, Neil E. $3,768 Geoghegan, John R. $2,928

Valovich, Stephen A. $3,768 Hughes, Duane $2,928

Jedlicka, George T. $3,764 Haug, John H. $2,927

Cantone, Marie $3,727 Nastanovich, Christopher R. $2,927

Jerry, Stephen $3,720 Zum Tobel, Marc G. $2,927

Laskin, Muriel $3,716 Bartley, David M. $2,926

Budde, Donald R. $3,712 Miller, David $2,904

Galkin, Barry A. $3,712 Finkelstein, Lynn $2,844

Tambasco, Gary $3,712 Goldstein, Lawrence $2,844

Gottlieb, Irene R. $3,708 Rutstein, Michael W. $2,844

Lawrie, Eileen $3,708 Taddei, Theodore R. Jr. $2,844

Acheson, Christopher J. $3,704 Goldenberg, Karen S. $2,820

Siemer, Gail $3,704 Felitto, Richard J. $2,784

Smith, Gary S. $3,700 Lindsey, Rosa J. $2,784

Rosati, Lisa $3,588 Altman, Jason D. $2,748

Taylor, Bruce $3,568 Monaghan, Kevin $2,736

Sephton, Debra L. $3,552 Sommer, Ann $2,724

Bravo, Luisa M. $3,528 Bushko, Heidi $2,676

Tantillo, Fred J. $3,520 Konig, Ronald E. $2,676

Sauer, Robert R. $3,480 Rood, Russell E. Jr. $2,664

Deross, William P. $3,396 Ehrlich, Carl F. $2,663

Sam, Catherine M. $3,396 Travis, Ann $2,628

Caravousanos, George J. Jr. $3,360 Ahmed, Nur N. $2,616

Jaffe, Robert $3,300 Scoggins, Edith A. $2,616

Cushard, Edgar $3,288 Grady, Roger A. Jr. $2,604

Heller, Gary S. $3,276 Aarons, Neill $2,580



FOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDING
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Writing AgentsWriting AgentsWriting AgentsWriting Agents
Combined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/Life

Balogh, Christian J. $3,204 Baker, Barbara L. $2,567

Shaw, Martin L. III $3,191 Haft, Gary S. $2,528


